
 

1794 MEETINGHOUSE — A BEAUTIFUL HISTORIC HALL WITH WONDERFUL ACOUSTICS — ON THE COMMON 
26 SOUTH MAIN STREET / PO BOX 8 / NEW SALEM, MA 01355 / 413-335-3489 / INFO@1794MEETINGHOUSE.ORG 

schedule subject to change — visit our website for the latest updates — www.1794meetinghouse.org 

1794 MEETINGHOUSE  
2018 SUMMER CALENDAR 
Tickets & Information: 1794meetinghouse.org 

THURSDAY / FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY 

JUNE 
 Saturday June 9 — 7:30PM 

CHRISTINE OHLMAN  
& REBEL MONTEZ 

Soulful Roots Rock & Blues 
Adults: $20 / 13-17: $10 / 0-12: free 

Sunday June 10 — 4:00PM 
QUABBIN VALLEY PRO MUSICA 

Classical Choral Music 
Adults: $15 / 13-17: $10 / 0-12: free 

Thursday June 14 — 7:30PM 
REPROBATE BLUES BAND 

Rockin' Blues 
Adults: $10 / 13-17: $5 / 0-12: free 

Saturday June 16 — 7:30PM 
SAMANTHA FARRELL 

Jazz, Folk & Pop 
Adults: $15 / 13-17: $10 / 0-12: free 

 

Thursday June 21 — 7:30PM 
JOE JENCKS 

Singer/Songwriter 
Adults: $15 / 13-17: $10 / 0-12: free 

Saturday June 23 — 7:30PM 
WOODEN DINOSAUR 
Country Folk & Rock 

Adults: $15 / 13-17: $10 / 0-12: free 

Sunday June 24 — 4:00PM 
PETER BLANCHETTE 
11-string Archguitar 

Adults: $10 / 13-17: $5 / 0-12: free 

Friday June 29 — 7:30PM 
NATRAJ 

World Music / Jazz Fusion 
Adults: $15 / 13-17: $10 / 0-12: free 

Saturday June 30 — 7:30PM 
DO IT NOW 

Word Fusion & Spoken Word 
Adults: $15 / 13-17: $10 / 0-12: free 

 

JULY 
 Saturday July 7 — 7:30PM 

THE JOLLY BEGGARS  
Traditional Celtic Folk  

Adults: $15 / 13-17: $10 / 0-12: free 

Sunday July 8 — 4:00PM 
HALEY HEWITT 

Celtic Harp 
Adults: $10 / 13-17: $5 / 0-12: free 

Thursday July 12 — 7:30PM 
ERIC LEE 

Singer/Songwriter, Folk, Rock 
Adults: $10 / 13-17: $5 / 0-12: free 

Saturday July 14 — 7:30PM 
SARAH CLAY 

Jazz Flute 
Adults: $15 / 13-17: $10 / 0-12: free 

 

Thursday July 19 — 7:30PM 
THE DEFINITE MAYBES 

Rock & Blues 
Adults: $10 / 13-17: $5 / 0-12: free 

Saturday July 21 — 7:30PM 
THE GREEN SISTERS 

Eclectic Folk, Celtic, Old-Time + 
Adults: $15 / 13-17: $10 / 0-12: free 

Sunday July 22 — 4:00PM 
STEVEN SCHOENBERG 
Piano Improvisation 

Adults: $15 / 13-17: $10 / 0-12: free 

Thursday July 26 — 7:30PM 
RAY MASON & HENNING 

OHLENBUSCH 
Singer/Songwriter: Rock, Indie Folk 

Adults: $10 / 13-17: $5 / 0-12: free 

Saturday July 28 — 7:30PM 
COLD CHOCOLATE 

Bluegrass, Folk, Funk 
Adults: $15 / 13-17: $10 / 0-12: free 

 

SEPTEMBER 
 Saturday September 15 — 7:30PM 

REGGIE HARRIS 
PLAYING FOR CHANGE 

Folk, Gospel, Rock  
Sliding Scale 

 

 


